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LOTTO WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS Communiqué 25í

ROLLER SPEED SKATING
MARATHON City Center OOSTENDE

Saturday August 31, 2013

- SENIORES LADIES

Nurnber ïransponder

353 150591

364 151446

324 151082

322 '150319

339 150561

335 151154

376 151120

303 151485

336 151 180

326 151585

313 15'1 í 33

351 150273

337 150259

320 151534

312 151439

332 150266

328 150367

333 15'1056

366 15156í

325 15'1 188

367 '151078

342 151286

368 151357

361 151307

382 151151

354 151417

362 150581

Oountry :' ' )

ITALY

NETHERLANDS

TPE CHINESE TAIPEI

TPE CHINESE TAIPEI

GERMANY

FRANCE

VENEZUELA

ARGENTINA

FRANCE

COLOMBIA

CHILE

ITALY

GERMANY

TPE CHINESE TAIPEI

CHILE

COLOMBIA

COLOMBIA

ECUADOR

NETHERLANDS

COLOMBIA

NEW ZEALAND

GERMANY

POLAND

KOREA

KOREA

ITALY

NEÏHERLANDS
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Timo_1

1:12:31 .5

01:12:32

01:12.37
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00:00:00,

00:00:00,

00:00:00,

00:00:00,

00:00:00,

00:00:00,

00:00:00,

00:00:00,

00:00:00,

00:00:00,

00:00:00,

00:00:00
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LOTTO WORLD CHAMPIONSH IPS Communiqué 251

ROLLER SPEED SKATING
MARATHON City Center OOSTENDE

Saturday August 31, 2013

- SENIORES LADIES

€ë *-\rtlr.\r«l fr-§RSwest-vlaanderÀ§ Wi'ffiffiË /"d,,,ron,or".nur,o.drfcep,.e,s,..rr

Number ïransponder
363 151 100

334 '150533

302 151538

338 150212

323 151530

341 150365

371 151032

306 151192

340 í 510'13

33í 150368

380

365 151104

372 150334

374 151407

370 151247

355 '151006

319 151068

352 150297

321 150293

348 150364

304 151564

307 151558

329 151437

381 í50393
373 150218

345 150248

350 150295

ClC.points
40

39

38

37

Jb

35

34

JJ

32

31

30

29

28

27

26

25

24

23

22

21

20
'19

18

17

16

15

14

Country

NETHERLANDS

FRANCE

BELGIUM

GERMANY

TPE CHINESE TAIPEI

GERMANY

UNITED STATES

AUSTRALIA

GERMANY

COLOMBIA

NETHERLANDS

NETHERLANDS

UNITED STATES

UNITED STATES

SWEDEN

ITALY

TPE CHINESE TAIPEI

ITALY

TPE CHINESE TAIPEI

INDONESIA

ARGENTINA

AUSTRALIA

COLOMBIA

COSTA RICA

UNITED STATES

HONG KONG

ITALY
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Ŷx
t§t

,3
,ns
(n
FLr

,9
CI.

§
ru
F
-(J
D{Jx
§
B

JESSICA

5
N

§

6
o
3
x.
tfi
q,

r§
(§

3
NI

(J

o
q)

(J
M
o
ílt
§
{§
(§

5
r(l)
Ë
E
§
.g
(§

.g
(§
\J'
L0

VRIES ELMA

BOUT CLEMENCE

GNER JANA

NGCHU CHEN

HUM MAREIKE

S JULIE

NEZ SANDRA

K LAETHISIA

RANO BURGOS JENNY PAOLA

ENDRIKS SHARON

BIANCA

JACKSON ERIN

LEGAULT CHELSILEE

GUSTFSSON HELENA

ZANETTIERIKA

FUJEN LIU

DI NATALE FEDERICA

HUANG YUN

PRASALITA AJENG ANINDYA

BERBEL ALT ROCIO

THOMAS ANGELINE

PUELLO ORTIZ YERSY

PIEDRA SUSANNE

LEECH HAILEY

VANESSA NATALIE

ENTI DESIREE
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00:00:00,
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LOTTO WORLD CHAMPIONSH IPS
ROLLER SPEED SKATING

MARATHON City Center OOSTENDE
Saturday August 31, 2013

. SENIORES LADIES

Communiqué 251
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HUSZARAGNES U

Chief Referee

Printed on 31/08/2013 at 16:38
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363-0277389-09

VIVAS SOLYMAR

SYLVIA SYLVIA

CUERVO ESTEFANIA

NACOL LANI

UTERS HANNE

ECHARDOUR MORGANE

SHIN SO YEONG

MELATI ANINDYA WENING

TSZ CHING TAM KARINNE

Numher, TranspoMei
330 15'1043

378 150574

349 151388

327 151292

375 150517

30í 151537

308 151528

360 151 106

347 151374

343 151547

344 151516

356 151440
357 '151536

CIC-points

13

12
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10

9

ö

7

b

5

4

J

2

1

COUnioy, ',,,,,

COLOMBIA

VENEZUELA

INDONESIA

COLOMBIA

UNITED STATES

BELGIUM

CANADA

KOREA

INDONESIA

GUATEMALA

HONG KONG

KENYA
KENYA

Ra€e_1
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